Nat
Pos

Section: A

151
180
359
365
376
400
417
423
440
446

Liberation Date and Time:

Sect
Pos Name

1A Mr & Mrs Brian Wall

2A C T Ayling
3A D &K Jones
4A W Edwards
5A L Severe

6A Mr M Watson

A
8A

M Tuck
D & D McFadden

9A A Blake
10A Crammond & Langstaff

Section: B

2
17

18
33
41
46
59
64
69
95

12 July 2021

1B
2B

3B
4B
5B
6B
7B
8B
9B
10B

Mr & Mrs M S Gower
Bartlett & Jones

Bartlett & Jones

Mr & Mrs C Lever

Mr J S Storie

R V McConnell

B Robertson & Vaizey
M White & Son

Philip Waters

D Bartlett

Top 10 Section Winners For

20 June 2010 @ 06 : 30: 00

Town

Havant
Emsworth
Havant
Bognor Regis
Chichester
Rustington
Godalming
Cranleigh
Havant
Fontwell

Nr Fordingbridge

Southampton

Southampton
Romsey
Poole

Poole
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Poole

2010 Poitiers

869 Members sent 5,954 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards

301
300
302
294
298
295
319
318
302
299

317
312

312
316
305
304
299
307
326
306

1573
1039
487
497
840
1040
992
1445
1168
525

727
399

399
760
1699
1589
414
1601
778
311

Ring Number

GBO09N27456
GB08298892
GB06C99428
GBO9N33355
GBO7N71248
GB09J16906

GB08N22108
GBO9N68015
GBO08N68726
GB08B15598

GBO5N23079
GBO9N80065

GBO9N88610
GBO6N92104
GB07N51605
GB08B17625
GBO08N44418
GB08Vv00231
GB09Vv04021
GB08B17250

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
14:33:39 1098.590 ABCDEFGILMN 372.73 70.00 100.00 0.00 542.73 10f20
14:35:46 1089.081 A 10.00 0.00 25.71 0.00 35.71 10f6
14:56:30 1050.392 0.00 0.00 23.80 0.00 23.80 10f9
14:43:22 1049.768 J 5.99 0.00 22.04 0.00 28.03 10f6
14:51:29 1047.471 0.00 0.00 20.41 0.00 20.41 10f20
14:49:02 1042.463 0.00 0.00 18.90 0.00 18.90 10f8
15:32:58 1035.822 0.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 17.50 10f6
15:32:06 1035.095 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 16.20 10f15
15:07:01 1030.311 BCD 94.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.05 10f10
15:01:52 1029.106 A 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 1 0f 30
14:06:34 1223.583 ABCDLMNO 130.00 130.00 100.00 56.25  416.25 10f12
14:17:51 1174.562 éﬁfgﬁﬁﬁm’“OPQUXYZ* 338.03 357.88 2849 39691 1,121.31 10f15
14:17:54 1174.437 0.00 0.00 26.38 3.75 30.13 20f15
14:29:28 1161.579 ABCN 70.00 40.00 24.42 0.00 134.42 10f6
14:16:24 1154.622 ABCDMN 130.00 60.00 22.61 0.00 212.61 10f9
14:16:07 1151.312 0.00 0.00 20.94 0.00 20.94 10f4
14:12:37 1138.424 0.00 0.00 19.39 0.00 19.39 10f6
14:27:12 1135.661 0.00 0.00 17.95 0.00 17.95 10f8
14:57:16 1132.615 0.00 0.00 16.62 0.00 16.62 10f10
14:31:14 1119.771 F 47.25 0.00 15.39 0.00 62.64 10f4
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

869 Members sent 5,954 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 20 June 2010 @ 06 : 30: 00

Name

Section: C

4
7
8
9

11
13
16
24
32
42

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6C
7C
8C
9C
10C

MA &S CKing

M & G & M Ayles
Spracklen & Thomas
C A JRiley

Hodges & Moger
Tony Swain

M A & S C King

M R Staddon

Peter H Doble

P J Hollard

Section: D

1 1D

3 2D

6 3D
27 4D
28 5D
40 6D
47 7D
63 8D
77 9D
80 10D

12 July 2021

Mr & Mrs A Mabin
Luscombe & Allen

A Cridland

R Prettejohn & M Underhill
R Prettejohn & M Underhill
D Facer & Son

Bailey Westacott

Mr & Mrs A Mabin
Luscombe & Allen

Bob Brown

Town

Blandford Forum
Weymouth
Dorchester
Blandford Forum
Templecombe
Dorchester
Blandford Forum
Crewkerne
Crewkerne

Poole

Buckfastleigh
Plymouth
Cullompton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Newton Abbot
Buckfastleigh
Plymouth
Plymouth

2010 Poitiers

315
308
313
314
332
311
315
330
329
309

328
335
341
332
332
331
331
328
335
332

Distance
Miles Yards

376
758
164
258
101
456
376
185
1567
1085

1650
1468
1305
1628
1628
1616

553
1650
1468
1366

Ring Number

GB07N40889
GBO0O8N61880
GB07C54677
GBO07N34240
GB06J26791

GB08J13860

GBO9N47020
GBO8R50535
GB06C48641
GBO08N69278

GBO9N50193
GB03X84027
GBO9N37562
GBO7N12473
GBO9N54322
GBO9N32427
GB08K02706
GB08N03417
GBO06X76866
GBO6N33280

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Wing Sect Open  Sect  Open
Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money
14:10:55 1203.636 ABCDEJLMNOP 113.70 210.00 100.00 30.00
14:03:07 1197.933 0.00 0.00 20.52 18.75
14:10:41 1196.185 0.00 0.00 19.00 15.00
14:13:42 1192.287 0.00 0.00 17.59 15.00
14:42:06 1187.606 0.00 0.00 16.29 11.25
14:11:43 1186.328 ABCLMN 35.60 70.00 15.08 7.50
14:21:31 1176.578 ABLMY 28.97 30.00 0.00 63.58
14:47:11 1168.553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14:49:47 1161.718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14:22:08 1154.138 B 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
14:19:26 1233.212 ABCDEJK 261.30 0.00 100.00  350.00
14:38:30 1209.965 0.00 0.00 25.68 37.50
14:51:08 1200.282 0.00 0.00 23.78 22.50
14:52:40 1165.679 0.00 0.00 22.02 0.00
14:53:03 1164.791 0.00 0.00 20.39 0.00
14:55:48 1154.955 0.00 0.00 18.88 0.00
14:57:39 1148.686 0.00 0.00 17.48 0.00
14:59:28 1136.311 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15:14:17 1127.383 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15:10:01 1126.283 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
453.70 10f8
39.27 10f8
34.00 10f24
32.59 10f6
27.54 10f7
128.18 10f10
122.55 20f8
0.00 10f20
0.00 10f6
4.60 10f7
711.30 10f4
63.18 10f4
46.28 10f4
22.02 10f15
20.39 20f15
18.88 10f5
17.48 10f3
0.00 20f4
0.00 20f4
0.00 10f6
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Top 10 Section Winners For

869 Members sent 5,954 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat
Pos

Section: E

72 1E G & M Bicknell

79 2E R J Lowe
104 3E M Gilbert
112 4E Mr & Mrs T Chard
133 5E M Gilbert
152 6E J Donovan & Sons
158 7E Mr & Mrs P J Wells
166 8E M Gilbert
169 9E M Gilbert
177 10E M Gilbert

Section: F

21 1F Crowley & Green

26 2F Crowley & Green

31 3F FJ Quinn

37 4F Mr & Mrs M & C Brown

68 5F J & P Parker

74 7F Mr & Mrs P Kendal

76 8F Mr & Mrs P Kendal

78 9F D. S. & R. Wiggins
117 10F Crowley & Green

Section: G

Sect

Pos Name

12 July 2021

20 June 2010 @ 06 : 30: 00

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Reading 343 785
Reading 343 855
Winkfield 339 1279
Reading 340 1441
Winkfield 339 1279
South Croydon 330 711
Dunstable 368 1397
Winkfield 339 1279
Winkfield 339 1279
Winkfield 339 1279
Compton Bassett 352 818
Compton Bassett 352 818
Devizes 346 24
Hungerford 347 1751
Reading 341 238
Wantage 355 1247
Wantage 355 1247
Oxford 362 1328
Compton Bassett 352 818

2010 Poitiers

Ring Number

GBO08N59337
GB09J35879

GBO9N37062
GBO9N46146
GBO9N37181
GBO09A00294
GBO7N53627
GBO9N36953
GBO9N37157
GBO9N37151

GB08C34196
GB08N45564
GBO9N70126
GBO9N59401
GBO08N02981
GBO08N90310
GB08N95136
GB08N60758
GBO08N45533

Wing
Time

15:25:21
15:26:35
15:25:30
15:29:01
15:30:18
15:19:20
16:21:46
15:35:53
15:36:12
15:38:43

15:19:26
15:21:58
15:13:13
15:19:07
15:19:10
15:44:36
15:45:10
15:56:21
15:48:24

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
1129.103 ABCD 130.00
1126.671 ABCLM 70.00
1116.562 0.00
1112.876 0.00
1106.643 0.00
1098.573 ACEGLNR 330.00
1096.935 0.00
1095.324 0.00
1094.689 0.00
1089.668 0.00
1171.702 0.00
1166.122 0.00
1163.923 BCDEMNOP 196.00
1157.535 0.00
1134.644 0.00
1128.826 0.00
1127.674 0.00
1127.303 0.00
1110.921 ABCDFILMNOPQZ 151.08

Open
Pools

0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
220.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
310.00

Sect
Money

100.00
39.26
36.35
33.66
31.17
28.86
26.72
24.74
2291
21.21

100.00
22.68
21.00
19.44
18.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
333.33

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
230.00 10f8
139.26 10f25
36.35 1 0f 60
33.66 10f10
31.17 2 Of 60
579.76 10f10
26.72 10f15
2474 3 0f60
22.91 4 Of 60
21.21 50f60
100.00 10f20
2268 20f20
417.00 10f 22
19.44 10f4
18.00 10f14
0.00 10f10
0.00 20f10
0.00 10f10
794.41 30f20
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1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla

Top 10 Section Winners For 2010 Poitiers

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

869Members sent 5,954 Birds Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN #m
Liberation Date and Time: 20 June 2010 @ 06 : 30: 00
Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
5 1G H Eades Street 343 1426 GB08A41080 14:53:41 1201.326 0.00 0.00 100.00 26.25 126.25 10f7
10 2G B Ferris Bristol 361 315 GB09J17664 15:24:30 1189.289 ABCDEU 210.00 79.80 33.53 15.00 338.33 10f12
12 3G Stuart Wilcox Bristol 360 1216 GBO8N84657 15:24:52 1186.868 0.00 0.00 31.05 11.25 42.30 10f15
14 4G N Templar Bristol 359 613 GBO08N09246 15:24:22 1183.556 ABCDEFGLMNOPQRV 509.50 780.75 28.75 7.50 1,326.50 10f 20
15 5G G G & C J Cooper Bath 350 1313 GBO09N02262 15:12:21 1181.728 0.00 0.00 26.62 7.50 34.12 10f 30
19 6G Janet Wilcox Bath 349 555 GB07D29059 15:14:10 1172.832 ABCDEFLMNOPQ 310.00 310.00 24.65 3.75 648.40 10f12
20 7G R Herbert Bristol 360 946 GBO8N26956 15:31:23 1172.083 ABCDEFLMNOPQR 234.35 510.00 22.82 3.75 770.92 10f4
22 8G K Emery Trowbridge 348 673 GBO8N12455 15:14:07 1169.879 0.00 0.00 21.13 0.00 21.13 10f19
23 9G S L Dangerfield & S Gearon Stonehouse 375 680 GBO8A00080 15:55:20 1168.753 ABCD 130.00 0.00 19.56 0.00 14956 10f10
25 10G Clive & Jill Rogers Radstock 349 315 GB07B83567 15:16:20 1167.651 0.00 0.00 18.12 0.00 18.12 10f14
Section: H
426 1H William Fosh Milton Keynes 379 1095 GB07z68844 17:15:53 1034.426 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 10f6
590 2H R T Howey Northampton 395 1028 GB07J20266 18:06:00 1000.210 ABC 70.00 0.00 20.69 0.00 90.69 10f7
631 3H Harvey & Warner Milton Keynes 382 893 GB08z75592 17:48:21 992.427 AB 30.00 0.00 19.15 0.00 49.15 10f5
707 4H Mr & Mrs Errington Rushden 396 1264 GBO5N94073 18:25:42  975.626 ABCD 91.90 0.00 17.73 0.00 109.63 10f5
716 5H C Crick & Son Stopfold 376 480 GB05J18629 17:50:17  973.477 0.00 0.00 16.42 0.00 16.42 10f5
729 6H G Pugsley Spalding 431 397 GBO5E33938 19:31:59 970.554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
772 7H B Wallman Cambridge 386 475 GB07C46806 18:16:30 962.236 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f10
805 8H Mr & Mrs R Thompson Stotfold 376 885 GB07B32943 18:05:03 953.378 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
821 9H Mr & Mrs R Strowger Leiston 393 248 GB07A05262 18:37:31  951.082 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
830 10H C Crick & Son Stopfold 376 480 GB08z67270 18:07:52 948.949 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f5
Section: |
97 11 R W Parker Redditch 408 835 GB08C58740 17:12:26 1119.050 AB 30.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 130.00 10f4
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1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“
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FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla

Top 10 Section Winners For 2010 Poitiers

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

869Members sent 5,954 Birds Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN #m
Liberation Date and Time: 20 June 2010 @ 06 : 30: 00
Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
100 21 J D Fretwell Evesham 396 1086 GB08z20383 16:54:14 1118.216 AB 30.00 0.00 20.59 0.00 50.59 10f6
157 3l B L & G Bemowski Atherstone 424 622 GBO7N53763 17:50:48 1097.036 ABCDEFJK 361.78 0.00 19.06 0.00 380.84 10f6
162 41 Mr Paul Williams Burton on Trent 441 119 GBO07Z21977 18:18:31 1095.615 0.00 0.00 17.65 0.00 1765 10f10
186 51 E W Froggatt Rugeley 443 1195 GBO7N56727 18:27:40 1088.004 A 10.00 0.00 16.34 0.00 26.34 10f5
188 61 K L Elstone Nr Rugeley 437 766 GBO7N47819 18:17:49 1087.691 ABCFGJ 241.42 0.00 15.13 0.00 256.55 10f10
227 71 J D Fretwell Evesham 396 1086 GB08z20380 17:16:14 1080.149 AB 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 20f6
250 8l D Callan & Son Long ltchington 401 748 GBO7KO05557 17:27:06 1075.217 ABCD 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 10f6
271 91 MR Corke Birmingham 417 205 GBO7F46279 17:55:30 1070.909 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
330 10l T Sarginson Cannock 435 1293 GB05J21924 18:35:32 1057.006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f7
Section: J
34 1J M Williams Hereford 399 1341 GBO08A41990 16:37:16 1158.573 ABCD 130.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 230.00 10f8
38 2J Trevor Cooke Gloucester 384 102 GBO8N59114 16:14:35 1156.280 AB 30.00 0.00 25.23 0.00 55.23 10f5
94 3J J A Hamplett Stafford 444 1186 GB08z08042 18:08:47 1120.009 ABCDEFLMNZ 262.00 70.00 23.36  333.33 688.69 20f20
93 4J J A Hamplett Stafford 444 1186 GBO07z55057 18:08:47 1120.009 ABCDEFLMNOP 310.00 210.00 21.63 0.00 541.63 10f 20
96 5J H P Hamplett Stafford 445 981 GB07z33045 18:10:40 1119.218 0.00 0.00 20.03 0.00 20.03 10f9
102 6J Chambers Family Cannock 435 370 GBO07B23291 17:55:35 1117.202 0.00 0.00 18.55 0.00 18.55 10f7
109 7J L Brewer Worcester 402 630 GBO07T11617 17:05:48 1113.794 BCD 79.50 0.00 17.17 0.00 96.67 10f5
120 8J B & S Price Hereford 401 1743 GBO6N43181 17:07:40 1109.519 ABC 70.00 0.00 15.90 0.00 85.90 10f8
127 9J J A Hamplett Stafford 444 1186 GB08z08083 18:16:14 1108.194 ABCLMP 70.00 81.40 0.00 0.00 151.40 30f20
134 10J Mr & Mrs W Lewis Worcester 401 240 GB06J05318 17:08:05 1106.439 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f10
Section: K
184 1K A Baker Retford 470 781 GBO8E10631 19:10:52 1088.208 AB 30.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 130.00 10f2
190 2K Mr S J Cooper, Son & Daughter ~ Sheffield 474 1745 GBO0O5P33553 19:18:50 1087.320 0.00 0.00 21.70 0.00 21.70 10f3
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Nat
Pos

238
300
334
351
360
527
531
532

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

3K
4K
5K
6K
7K
8K
9K
10K

869 Members sent 5,954 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

D Mallinson

B Denney

Nigel Laycock
Oxley & Wilkinson
Harry Brierley

B & J Potts

Mr T Hadley

B & C Mason

Section: L

51
53
88
92
121
125
141
145
155
173

12 July 2021

1L
2L
3L
4L
5L
6L
7L
8L
9L
10L

J R Sutton

Ken Roane

Green & Hilson
Parkinson & Wilkinson
Parkinson & Wilkinson
Green & Hilson

K Morris & Son

G Bowyer

G Bowyer

Joseph Dorning

20 June 2010 @ 06 : 30: 00

Town
Barnsley
York
Doncaster
Leeds
Dewsbury
Worksop
Rotherham
York

Congleton
Warrington
Bury
Middlewich
Middlewich
Bury
Congleton
Congleton
Congleton

Preston

2010 Poitiers

Distance
Miles Yards
491 1569
519 154
494 1207
506 1210
498 1428
469 190
479 681
519 1721
469 108
487 624
499 178
473 152
473 152
499 178
469 958
468 766
468 766
517 325

Ring Number

GB08J07825

GBO0O7N44136
GB08263863
GB05J47163

GB08D24005
GB07A48653
GBO08A00925
GB06247083

GBO07F49885
GB07J25126

GBO08N32001
GBO08N24073
GBO9N19441
GBO7N87433
GBO07N40512
GBO9N50688
GBO7N77438
GB07J32042

Wing
Time
19:53:16
20:48:24
20:14:40
20:38:09
20:25:52
20:05:24
20:23:34
21:34:18

18:31:47
19:01:03
19:33:59
18:53:19
19:00:30
19:42:25
18:59:29
18:58:46
19:01:06
20:23:36

YPM
1077.760
1065.013
1055.756
1051.430
1050.297
1012.566
1012.222
1012.010

1143.762
1142.084
1120.500
1120.158
1109.436
1108.575
1102.601
1101.049
1097.629
1091.945

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Pools Won

ABCDEFGJ

ABCDEFJK

ABCD

ABC

ABCDEFGJK

ABCDEFG

AB

AB

ABC

AB

ABDE

ABCDEFJ

Sect Open
Pools Pools

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
484.80 0.00
290.48 0.00
0.00 0.00
92.50 0.00
46.80 0.00
0.00 0.00
626.38 0.00
385.50 0.00
30.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
30.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
30.00 0.00
170.00 0.00
284.03 0.00

Sect
Money

20.09
18.61
17.23
15.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
26.24
24.30
22.50
20.83
19.29
17.86
16.54
15.31

0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

f?'*‘
-~

"

o\ |\~
OME TEAM ONE FUTURE
Tot Birds
Money Sent

20.09 10f5
18.61 10f8
502.03 10f12
306.43 10f2
0.00 10f3
92.50 10f6
46.80 10f6
0.00 10f12
726.38 10f15
411.74 10f3
54.30 10f23
22.50 10f8
20.83 20f8
49.29 2 0f 23
87.86 10f6
4654 10f10
18531 20f10
284.03 10f2
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